 MODEL    HMR3 3 well
         HMR4 4 well
         HMR5 5 well
Standard Features
• Tempered lift-up front glass.
• Please specify Henny Penny
matching glass profile:
 Curved

Refcon Inc.
Tel: (201) 750-5060
MODEL    HMR3 3 well
         HMR4 4 well
         HMR5 5 well
         HMR6 6 well
         HMR7 7 well
Deli service refrigerated case
Matches Henny Penny HMR profiles
NOTE: Floor drain required for all units.
Dimensions Crated Weight Model
(Select profile) (L x D x H) in (L x D x H) mm
Refrigeration
requirements lb kg
DS043-HMR3 43 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 1099 x D x 796 1/3 HP 401 182
DS055-HMR4 56 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 1429 x D x 796 1/2 HP 510 259
DS069-HMR5 69 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 1759 x D x 796 1/2 HP 605 274
DS082-HMR6 82 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 2089 x D x 796 1/2 HP 734 333
Self-contained
Refrigeration
DS095-HMR7 95 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 2419 x D x 796 3/4 HP 827 375
DR043-HMR3 43 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 1099 x D x 796 2400 BTU @ +15 371 168
DR055-HMR4 56 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 1429 x D x 796 3000 BTU @ +15 470 213
DR069-HMR5 69 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 1759 x D x 796 3800 BTU @ +15 555 252
DR082-HMR6 82 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 2089 x D x 796 4500 BTU @ +15 674 306
Remote
Refrigeration
(R404a)
DR095-HMR7 95 1/4 x D x 31 3/8 2419 x D x 796 5200 BTU @ +15 757 343
Electrical
Model Volts Phase Cycle/Hz Watts MCA Plug type
DS043-HMR3 120 1 60 910 10
DS055-HMR4 120 1 60 1294 14